
Trinity Lutheran Church Nomination Sheet 2011-2012

Officers and Board position       (#) = first term   (**)=2nd term

            (00) =  year term began

TERM(s) INCUMBENT / NOMINEE

1 / 2 PRESIDENT                     Cliff Brown (11**) cbphoto@flash.net

1 / 2 VICE-PRESIDENT Eric Day (11**) eday1@cox.net

2 / 2 SECRETARY Cameron MacKenzie (11#) mackenziecam@yahoo.com

2 / 2 TREASURER Wayne Brown(11**) Brown3297@sbcglobal.net

2 / 2 ASSISTANT TREASURER Sandy Dunaway(11**) SDunaway@bankfab.com

2 / 2 FINANCIAL SECRETARY Lou Ann Harris (11**) louann.marie@yahoo.com

1 / 2 ASSISTANT FINANCIAL SECRETARY Kent Christner (11**)

1 / 2 COUNCIL AT LARGE Jonathan Merchant (11**) jmerchant81@yahoo.com

1 / 2 COUNCIL AT LARGE  Alan Hager (11**) akhager@cox.net

BOARD OF ELDERS - (Six or more members) (Three year term - Two terms) 

1               David Seewald(10**) dkseewald@cox.net

2                 Steve Amendt(10**) okthistle@aol.com

3 Greg Laffin (11#) glaffin7@gmail.com

4 Eldon Jupe (11**) eldon.jupe@yahoo.com

5 Steve Lemke (11**) stevel@lemke-ls.com 

6                    Ron Barnes (09#) ron.barnes@gmail.com

7 Eric Burley(10#) eric.burley@gmail.com

BOARD OF TRUSTEES - (Four or more members) (Two year term - Two terms)

1 Greg Wells(11#) wells_greg@msn.com

2 Steve Bute(11#) sBute1@cox.net

3 Brian Reiswig (10**) guitar40@gmail.com

4                 James Curtis (10#) james@meridianexteriors.com 

5 David Dougherty(10#) david_dougherty7@hotmail.com

6 Lupe Supulveda(10#)
BOARD OF STEWARDSHIP - (Four or more members) (Two year term - Two terms)

1 Billy Buckmaster(11#) scotsman89@AOL.COM

2 Dale Hartman(11**) dahar03@hotmail.com

3               Greg Burge (10**) gburge@ou.edu

4 Jeff Laatsch(10#) jj_laatsch21@yahoo.com

5  Alan Burgess(10#) alan.burgess@gmail.com

PAROCHIAL SCHOOL BOARD - (Four or more members) (Two year term - Two terms)

1 Cameron Weber (11**) cwebinc@earthlink.net

2                   Carla Kramer(11#)      carjokra@aol.com

3 Suzanne Venk (10**) soozimom3@gmail.com

4 Jon Hollandsworth(10#) jhollandsworth@cox.net

5  Doranne Beavers(10**) doranne@cox.net

6 Nancy Brosowske (11#) nancybethbro@suddenlink.net

BOARD OF EVANGELISM - (Four or more members) (Two year term - Two terms)

1 Kelly Green (10**) kellyandscott@gmail.com

2 Jerry Jerman (10#) Jjerman@ou.edu

3 Hart Brown (10#) susanandhart@yahoo.com

4 Susan Brown(10#) susanandhart@yahoo.com

5 Sacha Looper(10#)
BOARD OF CHRISTIAN EDUCATION  - (Four or more members) (Two year term - Two terms)

1            Matha Maeder(11**) mmaeder@norman.k12.ok.us

2                    Beth Brown (11#)     banders@flash.net

3      Sacha Cason(11**) cason25@sbcglobal.net

4 Yasmin Merchant (11#) yasminmerchant@yahoo.com

5 Sandra Otte (11#) Sandra.Otte@okdhs.org

6 Beth Burgess (11#) beth.brice@gmail.com

BOARD OF ENDOWMENT - (_ Members) (Five years term - Two terms)

1          Duane Brosowske(11#) duanehbro@suddenlink.net

2      Raymond Hartman (10**) RHartman2@cox.net


